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Namn

Johnsson Leif
Widenberg Par
Evergren Jonas
Persson Kim
Petersson Lars
Jimson Mats
Gunnarsson Hans
Hallberg Roger
Molin John
Nilsson Mats
Skenberg David
Enarsson Jonas
Sjdoman Marcus
Melkersson Richard
Gustafsson Paul
Broman Paul

Resultat
489
492
494
498
499
501
504
507
508
516
522
524
530
536
537
546



